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VIl Mistrzostwa MaratonyPolskie.PL TEAM - 15km - Ja
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Bartkiewicz Krzysztof
Suchenia Piotr
Gizynski Przemystaw
Ksigzkiewicz Piotr
Kawiorska Maria
Stankiewicz Antoni
Jachnik Sabina
Skowera Dariusz
Hierowski Piotr

Mr6z Marek
Delewska Dalia
Lisewski Tomasz
Hyps Leszek
Kutzmann Magdalena
Szulcek Patryk
Stankiewicz Iwona
Kosmala Piotr
Dolinski Adam

Witt Grazyna
Ratajczyk Robert
Lenkiewicz Ryszard
Szpak Sebastian
Kowalska Ewa
Mazur Krzysztof
Walczak Stawek
Dziekonski Jacek
Radomski Jakub
Kowalski Rafat
Rzedzicki Adam

Czas
00:54:38
01:00:03
01:01:26
01:06:31
01:09:52
01:10:57
01:13:09
01:14:21
01:16:28
01:16:43
01:20:52
01:21:54
01:22:12
01:22:18
01:23:02
01:24:24
01:24:55
01:25:24
01:26:28
01:26:29
01:28:15
01:29:45
01:30:22
01:30:38
01:38:48
01:41:15
01:46:33
01:58:29
02:13:20
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